T-7788HR 1/2" Reversible Drill
T-7788HRK 1/2" Reversible Drill
w/ Keyless Chuck
OILING INS TRUCTIONS:
OIL AFTER EACH USE WITH A
FEW DROPS OF AIRTOOL OIL
THROUGH THE AIR INLET. RUN
FOR ONE SECOND TO COAT ALL

Bearing
Internal Gear
Spindle
Pin
Idler Gear
Reduction Spindle
Reduction Gear
Pinion Gear
Spacer
Bearing
Rotor
Rotor Blade (set of 5)
Cylinder
Pin
Qty. Ref# Part#
1 20 7788HR20N3
1 21 7788HR21 N3
1 22 7788HR22N3
1 24 7788HR24N3
1
25 7788HR25N3 1
26 7788HR26N3 2
27 7788HR27N3 2
28 7788HR28N3 1
29 7788HR29N3 3
30 7788HR30N3
1
31 7788HR31 N3
1 32 7788HR32N3
1 33 7788HR33N3
2 34 7788HR34N3
1 36
1 set 37
7788HR36N3
1 37N3A

1
1
1
2
1
1
1
Toll Free 800-805-8665
10A
12A
1
6
2
2A
7788HR37N3A
7788HR39N3 39 1
7788HR24A Set Screw 24A 1
1
31A 7788HR31 A